Timetables for Cornwall Service Number 390

Valid from 01/04/2024 until further notice

390: Camborne - Penwith College (Cornwall By Kernow)
Via Connor Downs - Hayle - Leedstown - Goldsithney

Cornwall By Kernow

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Camborne Bus Station [A]
Stop code: 0800C0Z06365

Connor Downs Turnpike Inn
Stop code: 0800COD40896

Hayle Foundry Square
Stop code: 0800COD40508

Leedstown
Stop code: 0800COA15337

Relubbus
Stop code: 0800COD40674

Goldsithney St Aubyns
Stop code: 0800COD40573

Marazion Square
Stop code: 0800COD40548

Mexico Inn
Stop code: 0800COD40531

Penwith College
Stop code: 0800COA16065

PCD Penwith College Days Only

TCD Truro College Days Only

390: Penwith College - Camborne (Cornwall By Kernow)
Via Goldsithney - Leedstown - Hayle - Connor Downs

Cornwall By Kernow

Monday to Friday

390
PCD TCD

0755

0806

0816

0828

0837

0841

0846

0851

0903



Service No.:

Notes:

Penwith College
Stop code: 0800COA16065

Mexico Inn
Stop code: 0800COD40532

Marazion Square
Stop code: 0800COD40549

Goldsithney St Aubyns
Stop code: 0800COD40574

Relubbus
Stop code: 0800COD40675

Leedstown
Stop code: 0800COA15336

Hayle Viaduct
Stop code: 0800COD40507

Connor Downs Turnpike Inn
Stop code: 0800COD40897

Camborne Bus Station
Stop code: 0800C0Z06368

PCD Penwith College Days Only

TCD Truro College Days Only

390
PCD TCD

1625

1631

1636

1643

1647

1655

1707

1718

1728



