Timetables for Cornwall Service Number 390

Valid from 01/04/2024 until further notice

390: Camborne - Penwith College (Cornwall By Kernow)

Via Connor Downs - Hayle - Leedstown - Goldsithney

Cornwall By Kernow

Monday to Friday

	Service No.:	390
Notes:		PCD TCD
Camborne Bus Station [A] Stop code: 0800COZ06365		0755
Connor Downs Turnpike Inn Stop code: 0800COD40896		0806
Hayle Foundry Square Stop code: 0800COD40508		0816
Leedstown Stop code: 0800COA15337		0828
Relubbus Stop code: 0800COD40674		0837
Goldsithney St Aubyns Stop code: 0800COD40573		0841
Marazion Square Stop code: 0800COD40548		0846
Mexico Inn Stop code: 0800COD40531		0851
Penwith College Stop code: 0800COA16065		0903
PCD	Penwith College Days Only	

390: Penwith College - Camborne (Cornwall By Kernow)

Truro College Days Only

Via Goldsithney - Leedstown - Hayle - Connor Downs

Cornwall By Kernow

Monday to Friday

TCD

Service No.:	390
Notes:	PCD TCD
Penwith College Stop code: 0800COA16065	1625
Mexico Inn Stop code: 0800COD40532	1631
Marazion Square Stop code: 0800COD40549	1636
Goldsithney St Aubyns Stop code: 0800COD40574	1643
Relubbus Stop code: 0800COD40675	1647
Leedstown Stop code: 0800COA15336	1655
Hayle Viaduct Stop code: 0800COD40507	1707
Connor Downs Turnpike Inn Stop code: 0800COD40897	1718
Camborne Bus Station Stop code: 0800COZ06368	1728

PCD	Penwith College Days Only
TCD	Truro College Days Only